product data
Leviton Mfg. co., Inc. Lighting & Energy Solutions
201 N. Service Rd. Melville, NY 11747--3138 • Tech Line: 1-800-824-3005 • FAX: 1-800-832-9538 • www.leviton.com/les
© 2013 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
o
ut
do
or

so
rs
ordErING INForMatIoN
CAT. NO. DesCripTiON
PS110-10 Outdoor PIR Motion Sensor, 120V
PS110-1F Outdoor PIR Motion Sensor with Dual Floodlight Lampholder, 120V
PS110-70W Outdoor PIR Motion Sensor, 110° FOV, 220-277VAC, 60Hz
PS110-7FW Outdoor PIR Motion Sensor, 110° FOV w/Dual Floodlight Option, 220-277VAC, 60Hz
PS200-10 Outdoor PIR Motion Sensor, 120V
PS200-1F Outdoor PIR Motion Sensor with Dual Floodlight Lampholder, 120V
PS200-70 Outdoor PIR Motion Sensor, 220-277VAC
PS200-7FW Outdoor PIR Motion Sensor, 200° FOV, 220-277VAC, 60Hz